ROAD TRAFFIC (PUBLIC PARKING
PLACES) (JERSEY) ORDER 2006
Official Consolidated Version
This is an official version of consolidated legislation compiled and issued under the
authority of the Legislation (Jersey) Law 2021.
Showing the law from 1 January 2019 to 21 March 2019
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places) (Jersey) Order 2006 Contents
Official Consolidated Version

STB10 STB14 STB20 STHA1 STHA1A
STH13A SJ1 STMN2 STMN5 STMN7
STM11 STO3
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places) (Jersey) Order 2006 Endnotes
Official Consolidated Version
1 January 2019 – 21 March 2019
Page - 22
ENDNOTES
Table of Legislation History
Legislation Year and No Commencement
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Jersey) Order 2006
R&O.83/2006 1 September 2006
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places –
Charges) (Jersey) Order 2008
R&O.11/2008 1 February 2008
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment) (Jersey) Order 2009
R&O.15/2009 20 February 2009
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 2) (Jersey)
Order 2009
R&O.54/2009 19 June 2009
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 3) (Jersey) Order
2009
R&O.123/2009 27 November 2009
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 4) (Jersey) Order
2010
R&O.75/2010 23 July 2010
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 5) (Jersey) Order
2010
R&O.114/2010 27 November 2010
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 6) (Jersey) Order
2011
R&O.2/2011 24 January 2011
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places –
Miscellaneous Amendments)
(Jersey) Order 2011
R&O.23/2011 4 March 2011
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 7) (Jersey) Order
2012
R&O.97/2012 1 October 2012
Road Traffic (Sand Street Car Park)
(Jersey) Order 2012
R&O.119/2012 12 November 2012
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 8) (Jersey) Order
2013
R&O.11/2013 1 February 2013
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 9) (Jersey) Order
2013
R&O.126/2013 4 October 2013
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places –
Miscellaneous Amendments No. 2)
(Jersey) Order 2014
R&O.50/2014 23 May 2014
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places –
Miscellaneous Amendments No. 3)
(Jersey) Order 2014
R&O.181/2014 1 December 2014

Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 10) (Jersey) Order
2015
R&O.44/2015 27 April 2015
States of Jersey (Transfer of
Functions No. 8) (Miscellaneous
Transfers) (Jersey) Regulations 2015
R&O.158/2015 1 January 2016
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 11) (Jersey) Order
2016
R&O.60/2016 13 June 2016
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 12) (Jersey) Order
2016
R&O.111/2016 31 October 2016
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Miscellaneous Amendments No.4)
(Jersey) Order 2017
R&O.54/2017 29 May 2017
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Rue des Prés Trading Estate Car
Park) (Jersey) Order 2017
R&O.55/2017 30 May 2017
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 13) (Jersey) Order
2018
R&O.39/2018 4 April 2018
Road Traffic (Public Parking Places)
(Amendment No. 14) (Jersey) Order
2018
R&O.123/2018 30 November 2018
Table of Renumbered Provisions
Original Current
9 Spent, omitted
10(1) 9